AUGUST Ready, Set, Paddle Month

16-Oct-21 SQZ AGM

27-Nov-21 Noosa River Run Noosa OCC
[ QueenslndPublicHolidays |
New Year's Day Fri, 1 Jan 2021
Australia Day Tue, 26 Jan 2021
Good Friday Fri, 2 Apr 2021
Holy Saturday Sat, 3 Apr 2021
Easter Sunday Sun, 4 Apr 2021
Easter Monday Mon, 5 Apr 2021
Anzac Day Sun, 25 Apr 2021
Anzac Day Mon, 26 Apr 2021
Labour Day Mon, 3 May 2021
Queen's Birthday Mon, 4 Oct 2021
AOCRA Events
4-Jun-21 AOOD Series 1 Emu Park, Rockhampton
November 04-06 June 21 National Marathons NQ Zone
Tu|[We| Th 23-Oct-21 AGM AO
2(31]4

10(11
17118
24125

RSP (Ready, Set, Paddle)

SQ Zone AGM

Sprint Regatta AOCRA Events
Iconic Races



https://www.calendarpedia.com/

2022 2022
January February Date 2022 Type Host
Su (Mo| Tu|We[ Th| Fr | Sa Su (Mo| Tu|We[ Th| Fr [ Sa
112|345 5-Feb-22 Race 2 - AO Downwind Polynesian Va'a/AO
6|7]|8]9(10(11]12 6-Feb-22 Race 2 - AO Downwind Polynesian Va'a/AO
13(14]15|16(17(18]19 18-19 Feb Takapuna Cup Waka Ama NZ
20(21(22[23[24[2s f)| AL Sydney Harbour AO
24 (25 27(28(29 28 5-Mar-22 Marathon TBA
30|31 12-Mar-22 Battle of the Bays Redcliffe
March April 9-Apr-22 Marathon Fraser Coast OCC
Su(Mo| Tu|We[ Th| Fr | Sa Su (Mo| Tu|We[ Th| Fr | Sa 23-Apr-22 Gold Coast Cup Northcliffe
1(2(3]4]5 1 14-May-22 Marathon Noosa OCC
6|7 10(11)12 9
13|14|15|16(17( 18|19 AUGUST RSP Month/World Sprints
20| 21(22|23(24|25|26 19(20|21(22]23 27-Aug-22 SQZ AGM
28129(30]31 24 26|27(28]129(30
[ aweublicholidys |
May June New Year's Day Mon, 3 Jan 2022
Su|Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr| Sa Su|Mo| Tu[(We| Th| Fr| Sa Australia Day Wed, 26 Jan 2022
IH 3(als|6|7 1[2]3]a] [GoodFriday Fri, 15 Apr 2022
8(9]10(11|12|13|14 5|/6(7]|8(9]10(11 Holy Saturday Sat, 16 Apr 2022
15|16|17|18(19(20| 21 12(13|14|15(16(17]18 Easter Sunday Sun, 17 Apr 2022
22|23(24]25(26 28 19]|20(21|22|23(24 Easter Monday Mon, 18 Apr 2022
29130|31 Anzac Day Mon, 25 Apr 2022
July August Labour Day Mon, 2 May 2022
Su|Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr | Sa Su|Mo| Tu(We| Th| Fr| Sa Queen's Birthday Mon, 3 Oct 2022
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Marathon Season RSP (Ready, Set, Paddle)
SQ Zone AGM

Sprint Regatta AOCRA Eve

Iconic Races
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